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LINCOLN

Fall 2025

SPEC Inl Do you have a favorite recipe?

3-Sep Great To See You table
4-Sep Great To See You table
4-Sep National Cheese Pizza Day - early!

11-Sep Taste of Rl with
Rl & NE Clam Chowder
Pizza Strips & Stuffed Quahogs
Coffee Milk
Del's Lemonade

16-Sep National Guacamole Day
18-Sep National Cheeseburger Day
1-Oct MNational Vegetarian Day
2-Oct Hispanic Heritage Chef Spotlight
16-Oct National Pasta Day - early!
29-0Oct National Oatmeal Day
20-Nov Friendsgiving - Thankful for you!
8-Dec Exam Cram - You've Got This
National Cookie Day

Chef led demos

Cooking Classes
10-Nov MYO S'mores

ﬂ@ﬂ 26-Nov Cranberry sauce for the
holidays

BE WELL, DO WELL. y

17-Sep Popcorn Bar y f’f
24-Sep Apple Pie Overnight Oats .'f : -’r' ;,

1-Oct Leaf Coloring ! \ |
30-Oct Paint your own mini pumkins | \ \ l'l
6-Nov MYO Trail Mix ‘aﬁ f’

12-Nov Love Your Selfie
3-Dec Make your own holiday decoration
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SPECIAL EVENTS

3-Sep Great To See You table

4-Sep Great To See You table

4-Sep National Cheese Pizza Day - early!
16-Sep National Guacamole Day

18-Sep National Cheeseburger Day
1-Oct  National Vegetarian Day

2-Oct Hispanic Heritage Chef Spotlight
16-Oct National Pasta Day - early!
29-Oct National Oatmeal Day

20-Nov Friendsgiving - Thankful for you!
8-Dec Exam Cram - You've Got This
8-Dec National Cookie Day

BE WELL. DO WELL.

17-Sep
24-Sep
1-Oct
30-Oct
6-Nov
12-Nov
3-Dec

Popcorn Bar

Apple Pie Overnight Oats
Leaf Coloring

Paint your own mini pumkins
MYO Trail Mix

Love Your Selfie

Make your own holiday
decoration

@ccri_dining
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FROM HOME!

Fall 2025

Do you have a favorite recipe?
If selected, we will prepare and serve it

to the community. Menus
Submit your family recipe here: detel'mlned
after YOUR

submissions!
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26-Aug Meet Chef Christopher!
3-Sep Great To See You table
4-Sep Great To See You table
4-Sep National Cheese Pizza Day - early!

11-Sep Taste of Rl with
Rl & NE Clam Chowder
Pizza Strips & Stuffed Quahogs
Coffee Milk
Del's Lemonade

16-Sep National Guacamole Day
18-Sep National Cheeseburger Day
1-Oct National Vegetarian Day
2-Oct Hispanic Heritage Chef Spotlight
16-Oct National Pasta Day - early!
29-0Oct National Oatmeal Day
20-Nov Friendsgiving - Thankful for you!
8-Dec Exam Cram - You've Got This
National Cookie Day

Chef led demos

Cooking Classes
10-Nov MYO S'mores
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17-Sep Popcorn Bar y f’f
24-Sep Apple Pie Overnight Oats .'f : -’r' __.f“r

1-Oct Leaf Coloring ! \ |
30-Oct Paint your own mini pumkins | \ \ l'l
6-Nov MYO Trail Mix ‘aﬁ f’

12-Nov Love Your Selfie
3-Dec Make your own holiday decoration
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